
Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left

1 11 490 92 409 1 81 420 49 452 1 66 435 19 482

2 45 445 13 396 2 26 394 35 417 2 22 413 35 447

3 85 360 95 301 3 9 385 47 370 3 22 391 97 350

4 100 260 39 262 4 60 325 45 325 4 81 310 83 267

5 21 239 40 222 5 85 240 44 281 5 24 286 29 238

6 24 215 29 193 6 125 115 41 240 6 30 256 22 216

7 55 160 21 172 7 34 81 35 205 7 39 217 45 171

8 41 119 25 147 8 41 40 36 169 8 11 206 43 128

9 41 78 95 52 9 40 0 117 52 9 100 106 29 99

10 29 49 12 40 10 13 93 83 16

11 17 32 0 40 11 30 63 12 4

12 23 9 38 2 12 31 32 0 4

13 0 9 0 2 13 32 0

14 5 4 0 2

15 4 0

Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left

11.65 43 0 11.88 42 2 20.04 25 0 16.63 27 52 13.54 37 0 13.81 36 4

4 40 32
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Dawn Williams Julia Saldanha
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Julia SaldanhaDawn Williams Dawn Williams Julia Saldanha

Humberside v Sussex

Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3

Dawn Williams Julia Saldanha

Women's B Set 4 - 19/11/2016


